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Cto. Galego de Natación Absoluto de Inverno
Rías do Sur, 3 - 5/1/2021

CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA Todas las pruebas

Masc., Absoluto
1. C. N. ARZUA P1112 416,00
2. C. DEL MAR 00282 397,00
3. C. N. GALAICO 00784 393,00
4. C. N.  LICEO 01269 343,00
5. C. N. PABELLON 00101 312,00
6. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 310,00
7. C. N. FERROL 00674 270,50
8. C. FLUVIAL LUGO 00398 251,00
9. RCN VIGO 00071 226,00

10. A. D. FOGAR 00617 207,00
11. CIDADE SANTIAGO 01295 201,50
12. C. N. CORUÑA 00186 121,00
13. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 97,00
14. VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 00765 56,00
15. C. N. MOS 01424 53,00
16. S. DEP. BOIRO P1106 49,00
17. C. N. MARINA 00146 26,00
18. C. N. MONFORTE 00837 1,00

Fem., Absoluto
1. RCN VIGO 00071 488,00
2. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 474,00
3. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 438,00
4. C. DEL MAR 00282 338,00
5. C. N. GALAICO 00784 288,00
6. C. N. FERROL 00674 243,00
7. C. N. CORUÑA 00186 234,50
8. C. N. PABELLON 00101 227,00
9. C. FLUVIAL LUGO 00398 213,00

10. CIDADE SANTIAGO 01295 91,00
11. C. N. REDONDELA 00873 85,00
12. A. D. FOGAR 00617 71,00
13. C. N. ARZUA P1112 69,50
14. C. N.  LICEO 01269 68,00
15. VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 00765 56,00
16. A. DEP. NT. NARON 00639 45,00
17. C. N. RIVEIRA 00769 40,00
18. C. N. CEDEIRA 00770 26,00
19. C. N. MOS 01424 22,00
20. S. DEP. BOIRO P1106 1,00
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Todos, Absoluto
1. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 784,00
2. C. DEL MAR 00282 735,00
3. RCN VIGO 00071 714,00
4. C. N. GALAICO 00784 681,00
5. C. N. PABELLON 00101 539,00
6. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 535,00
7. C. N. FERROL 00674 513,50
8. C. N. ARZUA P1112 485,50
9. C. FLUVIAL LUGO 00398 464,00

10. C. N.  LICEO 01269 411,00
11. C. N. CORUÑA 00186 355,50
12. CIDADE SANTIAGO 01295 292,50
13. A. D. FOGAR 00617 278,00
14. VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 00765 112,00
15. C. N. REDONDELA 00873 85,00
16. C. N. MOS 01424 75,00
17. S. DEP. BOIRO P1106 50,00
18. A. DEP. NT. NARON 00639 45,00
19. C. N. RIVEIRA 00769 40,00
20. C. N. CEDEIRA 00770 26,00

C. N. MARINA 00146 26,00
22. C. N. MONFORTE 00837 1,00


